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Amelanchier ovalis

Salix repens nitida

Cornus mas

Hydrangea macrophylla 

’Endless Summer'

Hydrangea macrophylla 

’Endless Summer'

Rosa glauca

Hippophae rhamnoides ’Hikul’

Parrotia persica

Parrotia persica

Parrotia persica

Parrotia persica

Parrotia persica

8 VPP

3 VPP

3 Spez. VPP

9 VPP

12 VPP

12 VPP

Boccia 

Tische

Stauden

Stauden

Trinkbrunnen

Sitzbank

Tische

Pergola mit Tisch

Baumtrog

mit Sitzkante

Baumtrog

mit Sitzkante

Stauden

Regenwasser-

mulde

Baumtrog

mit Sitzkante

ESH

3 Spez. VPP

Sitzbank

Sitzbank

5 VPP

6 Spez. VPP

29 VPP

3 Spez. VPP

3 Spez. VPP

KEP 15min

KEP 15min

Feuerwehr

Feuerwehr

Feuerwehr

Quartiersplatz

Baumtrog

mit Sitzkante

Baumtrog

mit Sitzkante

Entsorgung

Entsorgung

3 VPP

436.1

435.6

435.8

435.9

436.0

435.8

436.3

435.6

435.8

436.3

436.2

436.3

436.3

436.3

436.4

436.3

12%

EG
 ±0.00 = 436.34 m. ü. M

EG
- 0.34 = 436.0 m. ü. M

EG
- 0.54 = 435.80 m. ü. M

16 VPP

16 VPP

EG
- 0.54 = 435.80 m. ü. M

Personalräume SM

62.03 m²

Verkaufsfläche D1

358.85 m²

Personalräume D1

29.99 m²

Verkaufsfläche D2

275.50 m²

Personalräume D3

21.04 m²

Verkaufsfläche D3

275.29 m²

Personalräume D2

20.99 m²

Eingangsbereich

128.41 m²

WC
29.82 m²

Warenumschlag

57.97 m²

Verkaufsfläche SM

1024.18 m²
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